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Exam. Date Day Module 

Formative assessment-1 
 

16-10-2022 Sunday PAEHC111 

17-10-2022 Monday PPP112 group  

18-10-2022 Tuesday PBBG113 

19-10-2022 Wednesday PPMIP114 

Continuous assessment 1 
 

20-10-2022 Thursday PBBG113 

31-10-2022 Monday PPP112 

2-11-2022 Wednesday PPMIP114 

6-11-2022 Sunday PAEHC111 

Formative assessment-2 
 

27-11-2022 Sunday PAEHC111 

28-11-2022 Monday PPP112 

29-11-2022 Tuesday PBBG113 

30-11-2022 Wednesday PPMIP114 

Continuous assessment-2 
 

11-12-2022 Sunday PAEHC111 

12-12-2022 Monday PPP112 

13-12-2022 Tuesday PBBG113 

14-12-2022 Wednesday PPMIP114 

Final Medical terminology  27-12-2022 Tuesday MT 

Practical Exam. 

1-1-2023 Sunday PAEHC111 

2-1-2023 Monday PPP112 

3-1-2023 Tuesday PBBG113 

4-1-2023 Wednesday PPMIP114 

Final assessment 

11-1-2023 Wednesday PAEHC111 

15-1-2023 Sunday PPP112 

18-1-2023 Wednesday PBBG113 

22-1-2023 Sunday PPMIP114 
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